STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, May 15, 2015

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

9:00 A.M.

Courtroom 3-C

CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-12667-ref
14-16334-ref
15-12486-ref
14-16334-ref
15-12608-ref
15-12556-ref
15-11975-ref
15-12675-ref
15-12516-ref
15-10902-ref

15-11975-ref
10:00 A.M.

April Marie Horton (Debtor)
Brenda Tyler Farese (Debtor)
Carol Ann Smith (Debtor)

Gerard Timothy Okonsky (Debtor)

Gregory A. Kernechel (Debtor)
Jaime Luis Velez (Debtor)
Janet F. Owusu Smith (Debtor)
Josefina Clark (Debtor)
Lorraine Rose Lidon (Debtor)
Phyllis A. Glover Cucchiani
(Debtor)

Randy G. Smith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-12520-ref
15-12563-ref
15-11954-ref
11-22597-ref
15-12514-ref
11-22597-ref
15-12539-ref
15-12698-ref
15-12518-ref
15-11954-ref

Anthony J Vidal (Debtor)
Catalino N Pepito (Debtor)
Debby May Takacs (Debtor)
Diane M. Wisner (Debtor)
Edda Capra Fidalgo (Debtor)
Harold R Wisner (Debtor)
Lindo A. Ligrest (Debtor)
Mallory Prediger (Debtor)
Michael Joe Melendez (Debtor)
Robert Vincent Emmett Takacs
(Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Lynn E. Feldman
Marc Kranson
Lynn E. Feldman
Marc Kranson
John Everett Cook
Lynn E. Feldman
David S. Gellert
John Everett Cook
Patrick J. Best
David S. Gellert

David S. Gellert

Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael P. Gigliotti
Timothy B. Fisher
Robert Glazer
Robert Glazer
Robert Glazer

Linda S. Luther-Veno
Mark M. Medvesky
Paul Edward Trainor
Timothy B. Fisher

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/17/2015
08/06/2014
04/09/2015
08/06/2014
04/15/2015
04/13/2015
03/24/2015
04/17/2015
04/10/2015
02/09/2015

03/24/2015

04/10/2015
04/14/2015
03/23/2015
10/04/2011
04/10/2015
10/04/2011
04/13/2015
04/17/2015
04/10/2015
03/23/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, May 15, 2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-12507-ref
15-10956-ref
15-12521-ref
15-12467-ref

15-12686-ref
15-12521-ref
15-12590-ref
15-12507-ref
15-12510-ref
15-11917-ref
15-12480-ref
15-12001-ref

12:00 P.M.

Dennis M Conklin (Debtor)
Diane Christine Sheckler (Debtor)
Gisela Mary Nansteel (Debtor)
Gracia Lagrimas (Debtor)

Jose Escuro Lagrimas (Debtor)
Juan L. Ortega Ruiz (Debtor)
Kenneth F Nansteel (Debtor)
Linda Carol Weaver (Debtor)
Lisa A Conklin (Debtor)
Miguelina A. Diaz (Debtor)
Raymond Edward Kelly (Debtor)
Stacy Lynn Schrettner (Debtor)
William Patrick Beard (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-12506-ref
15-12502-ref
15-12506-ref
15-12703-ref
15-12576-ref

Charles Dorsey Staton (Debtor)
Charles Edward Milder (Debtor)
Diane Williams (Debtor)

Pedro Moreno (Debtor)
Tabatha Ann Hackman (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Alexander G. Tuttle
Leah M. Finlayson
Michael D. Recchiuti
Thomas L. Lightner
Thomas L. Lightner
Charles Laputka
Michael D. Recchiuti
Charles Laputka
Alexander G. Tuttle
Albert V.F. Nelthropp
Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

David A. Vaida
Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/10/2015
02/11/2015
04/10/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
04/17/2015
04/10/2015
04/14/2015
04/10/2015
04/10/2015
03/20/2015
04/09/2015
03/24/2015

04/10/2015
04/10/2015
04/10/2015
04/18/2015
04/14/2015



